• The Proposed Project also provides an improved shared space and driveway 
for the use of vehicles, bicycles, and pedestrians along the existing footprint 
of Romsey Circle.  

• Before issuance of the Certification of Approval, the Proponent shall make a 
Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Five dollar ($7,975.00) contribution 
to the Boston Transportation Department to support the bike share system.  

• Before issuance of the Certification of Approval and completion of the Design 
Review Process, the Proponent share funding information for the proposed 
twelve (12) income-restricted affordable units.